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Last Name First 
Name 

Profession Practice Website / Phone number 

HARRISON  Amanda 
(Mandy)  

Physiotherapist Adelaide Hills Lymphoedema Physiotherapy 
4 Fowler Road 

MT GEORGE SA 5155 
www.hillslymphoedema.com.au 

Phone: 0419 829 320  
Email/s: info@hillslymphoedema.com.au;   
mandy@hillslymphoedema.com.au 
 

KETTERIDGE  Asha  Occupational 
Therapist 

Adelaide Lymphoedema Clinic 
29 Warwick Street 

WALKERVILLE SA 5081 
www.lymphoedema.com.au   

Phone: 8342 9712  
Email: alc@lymphoedema.com.au  

STEPPUTTIS  Karin  Physiotherapist Lymphoedema Care SA 
194 Main Road 

BLACKWOOD SA 5051 
www.lymphoedemacaresa.com.au  

Phone: 8278 4476  

Email: karin@lymphoedemasa.com.au 

TILLEY  Sharon  Physiotherapist Lymphoedema and Laser Therapy 
140 Payneham Road 

STEPNEY SA 5069 
www.lymphoedemaandlasertherapy.com  

Phone: 8362 4355  

Email: lympho@iinet.net.au  

FRAHN Susan  
(Sue)  

Registered Nurse Riverland Lymphoedema Clinic 

10 William St 
BERRI SA 5343 

Phone: 8582 2112 
Email: Riverlandlymphclinic@gmail.com  

LE CLERCQ  Megan  Physiotherapist PhysioXtra 
1 Zwerner Drive 

HALLETT COVE SA 5158 
www.physioxtra.com  

Phone: 8387 2155  
Email: mleclercq@physioxtra.com 

http://www.hillslymphoedema.com.au/
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LANGLEY  Victoria  
(Vicky) 

Physiotherapist 

Sturt Road Physio 
9 Sturt Rd 

BRIGHTON SA 5048 
www.sturtroadphysio.com.au 

 

Phone: 8377 5222  
Email: reception@sturtroadphysio.com.au 

KENNEDY  Katherine 
(Kate)  

Physiotherapist Phone: 8377 5222  
Email: kate@sturtroadphysio.com.au 

RAND  Stephanie  Physiotherapist Phone: 8377 5222  
Email: reception@sturtroadphysio.com.au 

JOHNSON Jyosnha, 
(Joy) 

Physiotherapist Phone: 8377 5222  
Email: joy@sturtroadphysio.com.au  

FONG Qizhen 
(Eric) 

Physiotherapist 

Lift Cancer Care Services 
520 South Road 

KURRALTA PARK SA 5037 
www.liftcancercare.com.au 

 

Phone: 7231 8000  
Email: Eric.Fong@liftcancercare.com.au 

MCMILLAN Freya Physiotherapist Phone: 7231 8000 
Email: freya.mcmillan@liftcancercare.com.au 

HARFIELD  Sarah  Physiotherapist Phone: 7231 8000  
Email: sarah.harfield@liftcancercare.com.au   

JONES  Olivia  Physiotherapist Phone: 7231 8000  
Email: Olivia.jones@liftcancercare.com.au  

GAMACHE  Arlyn  Senior 
Physiotherapist 

Phone: 7231 8000  
Email: Arlyn.Gamache@liftcancercare.com.au  

LEE  Belinda  Physiotherapist Flo Physiotherapy and Lymphoedema 
Icon Cancer Centre – Windsor Gardens 

480 North East Road 
WINDSOR GARDENS SA 5087 
www.flophysiotherapy.com.au 

 
Icon Cancer Centre – Noarlunga 

10 Morton Road 
CHRISTIE DOWNS SA 5164 

 

Phone: 0438 438 010  
Email: Belinda@flophysiotherapy.com.au 
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mailto:sarah.harfield@liftcancercare.com.au
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For more Information: 

SA Health http://www.sahealth.sa.gov.au/LymphoedemaScheme 
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BUTSON  Steph Registered Nurse Lymph Drainage by Steph Butson 
5 Pyap Street 

LOXTON SA 5333 
https://lymph-drainage-by-steph-

butson.business.site/  

Phone: 0438 846 504  
Email: Stephbutson7@gmail.com 

PAXON Christina Physiotherapist Lymphoedema Wellness 
4 Martinique Drive 

SEAFORD RISE SA 5169 
www.lymphoedemawellness.com.au 

Phone: 0404 626 656 
Email: Lymphoedemawellness@gmail.com 

SMITH Melissa Physiotherapist Barossa Physiotherapist 
25 Railway Terrace 

NURIOOTPA SA 5355 
www.barossa.physio 

Phone: 8562 3441 
Email: melissasmithphysio@icloud.com  

KIRKLAND Kirsty Physiotherapist Flourish Therapy Adelaide 
6 Nash Street 

GRANGE SA 5022 
www.flourishtherapyadelaide.com.au 

Phone: 0416 063 198 
Email: Hello@flourishtherapyadelaide.com.au 
 

WILSON Amanda Registered Nurse Enchanting Hands 
Shop 4 Gawler Arcade 
126-128 Murray Street 

GAWLER SA 5118 
www.enchantinghands.com 

Phone: 0433 343 790 
Email: Amanda.wilson@outlook.com 
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